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MET 53 DUIVEN OP 07/09/24 OM 09.40 UUR

NAAM

Deon
Sven
sven
Sven
sven
sven
Sven
sven
sven
Sven

Meijerhof - de Hoo

Kramer (3)

Broersma
Broersma
Broersma
Broersma
Broersma
Broersma
Broersma
Broersma
Broersma

Sven Broersma (J)
Sven Broersma (J)

Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo

Sven Broersma (J)

Meijerhof - de Hoo

Sven Broersma (J)

PLAATS

Sappemeer
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk

Oude pekela
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Oude pekela
oude Pekela
Hoogkerk
Oude Pekela
Hoogkerk

RINGNUMM

48011624
48005688
48005687
11735401
39518018
48005679
28005558
28005554
48005675
28005545

34709516
48005666
48005695
34709462
34709483
39518034
28015943
28005563

AFSTAND

342.269

340.801
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

339.470
10
11
02
03
12
04
13

ZUIV.TYD

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

53.
55.
56.
56.
56.
57.
58.
59.
01.
02.

04.
07.
07.
08.
08.
11.
10.
12.

30
02
21
41
52
07
39
34
15
49

41
44
54
24
56
41
42
52

MET/MIN

1350.
1336.
1329.
1327.
1326.
1325.
1317.
1312.
1304.
1296.

1282.
1272.
1272.
1264.
1262.
1254.
1254.
1248.

177
301
437
711
763
473
616
962
502
726

553
913
121
793
285
406
047
966

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
950.
900.
850.
800.
750.
700.
650.
600.
550.

500.
450.
400.
350.
300.
250.
200.
150.

0 1000.
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871.
742.
614.
485.
357.
228.

AR NWONDO

871.

742.
614.

485.

BEDRAG RAYPOELES



RAYON Z-Marche.

APL

RPL CPL VPL

QWO NOOUVTAWNE

VA WN =

o N O

10
11
12
13
14

15
16

17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28

29

NONORFRUVIAWNERE

WNOR R

10
11
12
13
14

15
16

17

18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27

28

=N o = NN NOoO

w w

» o

MET 197 DUIVEN OP 07/09/24 OM 09.40 UUR

NAAM

Gerwin Coster (3J)
Justin veijer (3)
Jelle Hooikammer
Justin veijer (J)
Gerwin Coster (3)
Samantha Kriekjes
Laurens Kooiker (3
Gerwin Coster (J3)
Justin veijer (3)
Team . Vveld

Nick Kuipers (31)
Frederique Folkers
Justin veijer (3)
Frederique Folkers
Samantha Kriekjes
Jelle Hooikammer
Justin veijer (3)
Justin veijer (3)
Jelle Hooikammer
Laurens Kooiker (3J

Justin veijer (3)
Gerwin Coster (3)
Frederique Folkers
Team . Vveld
Frederique Folkers
Frederique Folkers
Laurens Kooiker (3
Bas Geerts
Gebroeders
Gebroeders

Hulst
Hulst
Frederique Folkers
Gebroeders Hulst
Gebroeders Hulst
Jelle Hooikammer
Gebroeders Hulst
Laurens Kooiker (3
Justin veijer (3)
Frederique Folkers
Laurens Kooiker (3
Gerwin Coster (3J)

Team . Vveld
Frederique Folkers
Gerwin Coster (3)
Gebroeders Hulst
Merel&Kay zwiggela
Team . Vveld
Leander Slager

Bas Geerts

Nick Kuipers (31)
Gebroeders Hulst

Stephanie Ottens
Team . Vveld
Laurens Kooiker (3
Stephanie Ottens
Jochem Keuter (J3)
Gerwin Coster (3)
Justin veijer (3)
Nick Kuipers (31)
Stephanie Ottens
Gebroeders Hulst

Gerwin Coster (J3)
Team . Vveld

Nick Kuipers (31)
Team . Vveld
Laurens Kooiker (3J
Nick Kuipers (31)

PLAATS

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hoogeveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuweroord

K1ijndijk
Geesbrug

Staphorst
Geesbrug

Hoogeveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Geesbrug
Nieuweroord
Geesbrug
Geesbrug
Staphorst
Dalfsen
Staphorst
Staphorst

Geesbrug

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Geesbrug

Staphorst
Staphorst

Nieuweroord
Geesbrug
Staphorst
Staphorst
Elim
Nieuweroord
Staphorst
Dalfsen
K1ijndijk
Staphorst

valthermond
Nieuweroord
Staphorst
valthermond
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Staphorst
K1ijndijk
valthermond
Staphorst

Staphorst
Nieuweroord
K1ijndijk
Nieuweroord
Staphorst
K1ijndijk

RINGNUMM

34707616
39622042
34707588
28116065
39622159
48058080
28116262
39622155
28116062
48058129

48629296
37081448
28373573
28054046
48058077
24784919
28116064
28116081
34708361
28123005

39620914
39622144
27071492
39573041
48106658
47011366
48107904
48083361
39621662
48107534

48082864
39621664
28115714
48102258
39621688
39622126
39622029
37081462
28116267
34707629

39572672
39630678
39622146
48107536
47001772
48058159
39622652
48083358
48629289
11550393

47001983
11496211
48107908
28069352
48076468
39622219
48089855
48629291
47001985
39621619

39622143
39573053
48629290
39024673
48107907
48629294

AFSTAND

277.611
276.471
274.934
02
02
288.160
276.457
03
03
290.754

307.233

291.293
04
02
02
02
05
06
03
02

07
04
03
02
04
05
03
262.560
275.561
02

06
03
04
04
05
04
08
07
05
05

03
08
06
06
286.349
04
274.817
02
02
07

317.738
05
06
02

295.569
07
09
03
03
08

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN

13.05.31
13.04.42
13.08.52
13.10.49
13.13.15
13.21.25
13.12.45
13.15.16
13.14.33
13.26.22

1350.
1350.
1316.
1311.
1301.
1301.
1299.
1289.
1288.
1284.

695
615
217
428
717
439
448
523
609
440

13.39.53
13.27.43
13.16.47
13.29.41
13.27.38
13.17.39
13.19.12
13.19.18
13.18.44
13.20.16

1280.
1279.
1275.
1268.
1265.
1263.
1261.
1260.
1256.
1255.

763
119
333
167
897
104
273
698
849
104

13.20.59
13.22.14
13.33.14
13.33.25
13.33.51
13.34.16
13.24.09
13.13.47
13.24.27
13.24.36

1251.
1249.
1248.
1245.
1245.
1243.
1233.
1228.
1227.
1226.

094
101
866
646
573
357
360
091
711
891

13.37.52
13.25.09
13.25.16
13.25.41
13.28.44
13.29.40
13.30.34
13.43.14
13.31.00
13.32.48

1224.
1223.
1223.
1218.
1204.
1203.
1199.
1197.
1196.
1192.

541
894
260
146
721
734
093
524
786
408

13.45.44
13.46.22
13.34.55
13.33.22
13.43.03
13.47.04
13.33.43
13.23.19
14.01.37
13.35.05

1183.
1182.
1181.
1180.
1178.
1176.
1175.
1175.
1174.
1172.

211
294
665
802
144
826
848
666
366
179

14.11.21
13.49.45
13.37.
14.14.58
13.56.
13.40.33
13.39.56
14.
14.16.36
13.40.

1170.
1164.
1162.
1155.
1154.
1153.
1152.
1149.
1148.
1147.

956
182
889
554
566
994
282
683
730
688

13.42.
13.54.15
14.08.
13.55.55
13.44.34
14.12.

1143.
1143.
1142.
1136.
1130.
1126.

693
577
911
129
397
016

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
986.
972.
959.
945.
931.
918.
904.
890.
877.

863.
850.
836.
822.
809.
795.
781.
768.
754.
740.

727.
713.
700.
686.
672.
659.
645.
631.
618.
604.

590.
577.
563.
550.
536.
522.
509.
495.
481.
468.

454,
440.
427.
413.
400.
386.
372.
359.
345.
331.

318.
304.
290.
277.
263.
250.
236.
222.
209.
195.

181.
168.
154.
140.
127.
113.

0 1000.
969.
937.
906.
875.
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844,
813.
782.

1307.
751.

720.
689.
658.
627.
596.

565.
534.

503.
472.
441.
410.

379.
348.
317.
286.
255.
224,

193.
162.

131.

1200.

1176.
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AFDELING 10

LIDNR.

04311542
04310011
04310004
01530005
03280822
03180003
01180003
04319005
04310006
01360020

04311658
03080016
03089004
01100007
04020368
01310012
01010014
03200067
04310013
03089005

03200004
04310016
01320012
01310010
03500027
01160007
01310008
01010036
03310033
03030015

03360432
01160006
03390010

NAAM

Jelle Hooikammer
Laurens Kooiker (3)
Justin veijer (3)
Meijerhof - de Hoogh
Frederique Folkers
Nick Kuipers (31)
Sven Broersma (J)
Gebroeders Hulst
Gerwin Coster (3)
Deon Kramer (J)

william Huls
Samantha Kriekjes
Team . Veld

Gebr. Folkers

Bas Geerts

Luca Lemain

Damian Drewel (3)
Stephanie Ottens
Bert Jan Krale
Merel&Kay zwiggelaar

J.J3. Suk

Leander Slager
Milan Brouwer
Rick Sagel

Jochem Keuter (3)
Lieke Postma (3)
Mark Farenhorst
Thijs Pen

Ji11 Debruyne j1
S. van Dijk

Tjerk Koonstra
Rozalie Postma (J3)
Myron Dekker (3)

JEUGD NATOUR

—--ONAANGEWEZEN---
1- 4850.3
2- 4650.8
3- 4392.3
4- 4330.5
5- 4263.9
6- 3984.7
7- 3975.4
8- 3874.0
9- 3640.6

10- 3386.2
11- 2786.6
12- 2699.3
13- 2678.7
14- 2369.2
15- 2359.6
16- 2203.6
17- 2161.3
18- 2121.0
19- 2010.4
20- 1885.0
21- 1838.6
22- 1362.2
23- 1205.5
24- 1094.9
25-  1049.5
26- 791.7
27-  754.9
28- 748.7
29-  732.6
30- 535.8
31-  529.1
32-  217.4

6

33- 134,

LIDNR.

04311542
03280822
04310011
01530005
04310004
03180003
01180003
03080016
04310006
01100007

04319005
01310012
03200004
04311658
04310013
03089005
01360020
04020368
03200067
03089004

01160007
03360432
01010014
03500027
01160006
03030015
03390010
04310016
03310033
01320012

01310008
01310010
01010036

NAAM

JelTle Hooikammer
Frederique Folkers
Laurens Kooiker (J3)
Meijerhof - de Hoogh
Justin veijer (3)
Nick Kuipers (1)
Sven Broersma (J)
Samantha Kriekjes
Gerwin Coster (3)
Gebr. Folkers

Gebroeders Hulst
Luca Lemain

J.J3. Suk

william Huls

Bert Jan Krale
Merel&Kay zwiggelaar
Deon Kramer (3J)

Bas Geerts

Stephanie Ottens
Team . Vveld

Lieke Postma (3)
Tjerk Koonstra
Damian Drewel (J)
Jochem Keuter (3)
Rozalie Postma (3)
S. van Dijk

Myron Dekker (3)
Leander Slager
Ji11 Debruyne jl
Milan Brouwer

Mark Farenhorst
Rick sagel
Thijs Pen

--AANGEWEZEN---

1-
2-
3-
4-
5-
6-
7-
8-
9-

10-

11-
12-
13-
14-
15-
16-
17-
18-
19-
20-

27-

4407.
3831.
3735.
3714.
3263.
2599.
2279.
2249.
2234.
1697.

1610.
1550.
1375.
1114.
942.
942.
932.
838.
767.
558.

317.
264.
230.
225.
204.
175.

67.
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